



天纺标(上海)检测科技有限公司
Tianfangbiao Standard (Shanghai) Testing Technology Co., Ltd.



190011344297



中国认可
国际互认
检测
TESTING
CNAS L12515

检验检测报告

Test Report



TTTS-WH23002943



第1页 共4页

客户提供信息及要求	委托单位/地址		Xingyu Medical Technology Co., Ltd. Address: Middle section of Yaoqian Road, Economic Development Zone, Gaomi City, Shandong Province		送样人: 郑春雨	电话: /
	生产单位/地址		/			
	样品信息		样品名称: Green nitrile protective glove		商标: /	
			样品总数: 18双			
			号型规格: /		颜色: 绿	
		质量等级: /		安全类别: /		
		产品款号或货号: 9				
判定标准: GB 4806.11-2016 National Food Safety Standard : Rubber Materials and Products for Food Contact						
样品描述		1# 绿色乳胶手套				
检验性质	委托检验	样品接收日期	2023-04-07	报告发布日期	2023-04-11	
检验日期	2023-04-10		至	2023-04-11		
执行标准	见附页					
检验结论	The test results and compliance are shown in the attached page. 检验单位盖章					
备注	/					

批准:

邵云英

审核:

王焕莲

编制:

高瑞峰





天纺标(上海)检测科技有限公司
Tianfangbiao Standard (Shanghai) Testing Technology Co.,Ltd.



190011344297



中国认可
国际互认
检测
TESTING
CNAS L12515

检验检测报告

Test Report

TTTS-WH23002943

第2页 共4页

检测项目	项目描述	单位	标准值	实测值	评价	执行标准/备注
1# 绿色乳胶手套						
重金属(以Pb计)	4%乙酸 (体积分数) (60℃, 0.5h)	mg/kg	≤1	<1	符合	GB 31604.9-2016
Total migration	4%乙酸 (体积分数) (40℃, 30min)	mg/dm²	≤10	7.1	符合	GB 31604.8-2016 企业要求
	50%乙醇 (体积分数) (40℃, 30min)	mg/dm²	≤10	7.6		
Potassium permanganate consumption	水 (60℃, 0.5h)	mg/kg	≤10	2.8	符合	GB 31604.2-2016
Sensory requirements	感官	/	色泽正常, 无异臭、污物	色泽正常。无异臭、污物	符合	GB 4806.11-2016
	浸泡液	/	迁移试验所得浸泡液不应有着色、浑浊、沉淀、异臭等感官性的劣变	迁移试验所得浸泡液无着色、浑浊、沉淀、异臭等感官性劣变		

以下空白



天纺标(上海)检测科技有限公司
Tianfangbiao Standard (Shanghai) Testing Technology Co.,Ltd.



190011344297



中国认可
国际互认
检测
TESTING
CNAS L12515

检验检测报告

Test Report

TTTS-WH23002943

第3页 共4页

样 品





天纺标（上海）检测科技有限公司
Tianfangbiao Standard (Shanghai) Testing Technology Co.,Ltd.



190011344297



中国认可
国际互认
检测
TESTING
CNAS L12515

检验检测报告

Test Report

【注意事项】

POINTS FOR ATTENTION

第4页 共4页

1. 检验报告无“检验专用章”无效。
Report is invalid without stamp of “special seal for the test report”.
2. 复制报告未重新加盖“检验专用章”无效。
Copy report is invalid without re-stamp of “special seal for the test report”.
3. 报告无编写、审核、批准人签字无效。
Report is invalid without collective signatures by editor, checker and approver.
4. 检验报告涂改无效。
Report is invalid if altered.
5. 委托检验仅对来样负责，不承担其他连带责任。
Unless otherwise stated the results shown in this report refer only the sample(s) tested.
6. 对于检验结果若有异议，应于收到报告之日起十五日内向本机构提出，逾期不予受理。
Objection should be issued in 15 days upon receiving the report, overdue opinion is inadmissible.
7. 未经本机构书面批准，部分复制报告无效。
Part copy report is invalid without the approval of the written documents of the testing organization.

注意事项以中文为准 The English edition is for reference only
天纺标集团检测单位与地址 Tianfangbiao Groups Others Testing Location
天纺标检测认证股份有限公司 Tianfangbiao Standardization Certification & Testing Co., Ltd. 国家服装质量监督检验中心（天津） China National Clothing Quality Inspection & Supervision Center (Tianjin) 国家针织产品质量监督检验中心 China National Knitted Product Quality Supervision Testing Center 地址：天津市东丽区天津空港经济区中心大道东九道 6 号 Address: No.6,Dongjiu Road, Central Avenue, Airport Economic Zone, Tianjin
天纺标（上海）检测科技有限公司 Tianfangbiao Standard (Shang Hai) Testing Technology Co.,Ltd. 地址：上海市青浦区徐泾镇双联路 388 号 8 幢 403-410 室/上海市青浦区松盈路 1100 号 Address：403-410, Building 8, No.388, Shuanglian Road, Qingpu District, Shanghai/No.1100 Songying Road, Qingpu District, Shanghai.
天纺标（深圳）检测认证股份有限公司 Tianfang Standard (Shenzhen) Certification &Testing Co., Ltd. 地址：深圳市龙华新区大浪街道大浪时尚创意城浪静路 3 号 B 座 8 楼 Address: No. 802, 8th Floor, Block B, No.3, Langjing Road, Fashion and Creative Town, Dalang Street, Longhua District,Shenzhen.
天纺标（广东）检测科技有限公司 Tianfang Standard Testing Technology Co., Ltd. (Guangdong Branch) 地址：广东省佛山市南海区盐步穗盐西路 Address: Yanbu Suiyan West Road, Dali Town, Nanhai District, Foshan City, Guangdong Province

创新，担当，舍得，和谐，融合

Innovation, responsibility, sacrifice, harmony and integration